                                 TSL9A12 Series
Taiwan Semiconductor
                  1                                                              Version: A2402
200mA, 6V, Nanopower IQ 600nA,
Low-Dropout Linear Regulator with Enable
DESCRIPTION
The TSL9A12 series are ultra-low quiescent current
regulator features low dropout voltage and low current

                  3                                                              Version: A2402
BLOCK DIAGRAM
ORDERING INFORMATION
OUTPUT VOLTAGE ORDERING CODE PACKAGE PACKING
1.8V TSL9A12V18CX RFG SOT-23 3,000pcs / 7” Reel
3.3V TSL9A12V33CX RFG SOT-23 3,000pcs / 7” Reel
1.8V TSL9A12V18CX5 RFG SOT-25 3,000pcs / 7” Reel
3.3V TSL9A12V33CX5 RFG SOT-25 3,000pcs / 7” Reel
                                 TSL9A12 Series
Taiwan Semiconductor
                  4                                                              Version: A2402
APPLICATION INFORMATION
Input-Output capacitor requirements